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ID
5306
19312
18942
1296
15497
14029
3949
14729
13485
18502
14728
4349
17464
2004
11066

ASTUDILLO
BELLO

DE LUNA
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ
LEZAMA
LEZAMA
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MIRANDA
MORENO
SEGURA
VIDALES

NOMBRE
MILLER MARIA XOCHITL
MATA YAZMIN
CABRERA ANDREA MAGDALENA
DIAZ ERNESTO
LOPEZ SARA
HERNANDEZ JAVIER
HERNANDEZ LINO GERARDO
RUIZ NOEMI
ASTUDILLO YAN PALLAC
ASTUDILLO NICTE ZUHUY
ASTUDILLO RAYMA IRERI
TORREZ JULIAN
GONZALEZ MANUEL
PACHECO HECTOR RAMON
GASCON HUMBERTO

Total: 15




